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2020 Meet of Mini Champs host: Excel Aquatics - 12/11/2020 to 12/13/2020

Results
 
#1  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE 13Jones, Kara K1 4:45.64

30.20 33.64 36.9737.94

40.33 40.63 33.98 31.95

XCEL-SE 13Yon, Lizzie A2 4:46.02

28.36 34.29 36.6836.85

41.77 42.50 33.43 32.14

XCEL-SE 13Gage, Lauren M3 4:51.69

30.61 35.97 35.6637.51

44.09 42.26 33.31 32.28

HSA-SE 13Quadrini, Claire R4 4:52.44

29.92 35.89 39.1338.63

40.09 42.02 33.83 32.93

XCEL-SE 13Brodoski, Bella S5 4:56.79

32.31 39.09 36.4336.20

40.92 42.24 36.18 33.42

HSA-SE 13Nguyen, Danielle M6 4:57.82

30.60 36.58 38.0236.93

40.97 43.31 35.88 35.53

HSA-SE 13Maddox, Amelia A7 5:10.56

31.29 37.04 39.5640.59

44.20 43.11 38.55 36.22

XCEL-SE 13McDonough, Kacey C8 5:13.71

31.35 39.14 40.7440.42

43.83 45.59 36.50 36.14

XCEL-SE 14Spirk, Kennedy T9 5:32.76

33.94 39.43 42.3743.42

49.16 48.83 38.50 37.11

XCEL-SE 13Gallas, Lila G10 5:36.54

35.12 43.13 43.3445.12

46.39 46.48 40.55 36.41

HSA-SE 13Faircloth, Jackie I11 5:37.83

35.54 43.72 43.7243.67

46.64 48.37 39.45 36.72

 
#2  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 13Neill, Chandler T1 4:28.00

27.01 32.35 35.2734.77

38.93 39.00 31.53 29.14

XCEL-SE 14Souliere, Carter L2 4:41.61

29.98 33.97 33.9634.79

42.28 41.82 33.28 31.53

XCEL-SE 13Martin, Samuel J3 4:41.65

30.92 37.69 36.7636.81

38.72 38.11 31.80 30.84

XCEL-SE 13Hession, Joshua S4 4:50.30

29.38 33.70

42.21 43.12 34.29 31.80

XCEL-SE 14Smith, Hudson B5 4:52.12

30.39 37.01 37.2836.97

40.19 41.89 33.80 34.59

XCEL-SE 14Gallas, Wyatt B6 4:53.53

27.84 32.30 36.7239.17

45.07 45.42 34.57 32.44

XCEL-SE 13White, Alexander7 4:54.86

29.73 33.81 38.6738.00

43.01 44.90 33.74 33.00

XCEL-SE 14Helton, Luke D8 5:02.28

30.83 35.17 39.1840.44

45.61 45.58 32.98 32.49

XCEL-SE 14Blair, Ethan E9 5:10.76

31.43 40.63 40.0539.64

42.94 44.46 36.24 35.37

XCEL-SE 13Issa, Michael J10 5:26.79

32.22 40.61

48.94 47.60 36.83 35.78

XCEL-SE 14Warren, Aikman J--- DQ

False start - Misc

30.41 35.37

41.49 41.39 1:10.42

 
#3  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 12Kocak, Zara1 5:34.84

28.24 33.10 34.9534.11

34.28 34.67 34.34 34.77

34.01 32.37

XCEL-SE 12White, Jessica M2 5:42.53

30.67 33.62 34.3234.27

35.89 35.19 35.15 35.58

34.66 33.18

XCEL-SE 11Gorey, Faith A3 5:47.83

31.28 34.04 36.2634.41

36.01 35.77 35.88 35.95

35.84 32.39

XCEL-SE 12Reardon, Clare F4 5:48.72

30.24 34.28 35.6334.78

35.82 35.92 35.53 36.26

36.11 34.15

XCEL-SE 11Mims, Taylor R5 5:56.20

31.07 33.60 36.1535.69

36.32 36.38 37.18 37.15

37.20 35.46

XCEL-SE 12Smith, Sadie E6 6:01.12

30.74 34.75 36.0436.03

36.45 37.20 37.33 37.67

37.84 37.07

XCEL-SE 12Schwab, Kamalei D7 6:03.02

31.27 35.66 37.5736.54

37.67 37.21 36.55 37.81

37.19 35.55

XCEL-SE 11Ratliff, Gabriella L8 6:14.88

32.87 36.11 38.8538.07

39.10 39.03 38.67 38.75

37.79 35.64

XCEL-SE 12Garcia, Lillie G9 6:27.38

31.14 36.74 39.7939.53

40.81 41.54 39.61 40.56

40.15 37.51

HSA-SE 12Brom, Sierra G10 6:28.47

32.77 38.07 39.3539.91

40.26 40.43 40.68 38.72

41.62 36.66

XCEL-SE 11Laudencia, Lyndel V11 6:29.06

32.36 36.73 39.9237.97

40.34 41.10 40.83 41.31

39.43 39.07

XCEL-SE 12Wang, Evelyn C12 6:30.17

33.76 37.81 39.2039.34

39.89 40.67 39.81 40.31

40.33 39.05

XCEL-SE 11Batuello, Ashlyn A13 7:10.25

34.72 41.44 44.6844.27

45.03 45.14 45.30 45.19

44.23 40.25

XCEL-SE 12Terrell, Sara Grace G14 7:15.10

38.08 43.41 45.1944.65

44.48 1:30.01 44.29

41.18

XCEL-SE 11Pyle, Chelsea A15 7:52.78

40.24 46.73 49.5348.66

49.60 48.38 48.51 48.73

48.70 43.70

XCEL-SE 11DeMotte, Favorite L16 8:00.51

37.68 46.12 49.1249.81

50.94 52.84 48.55 49.66

50.98 44.81

XCEL-SE 11Gurule, Cleo L17 8:46.64

41.80 49.44 54.0953.24

55.87 56.12 55.06 54.63

54.45 51.94

 
#4  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE 12Guerin, Owen F1 5:17.25

28.05 31.86 31.4132.11

32.47 32.32 32.79 33.67

31.49 31.08

XCEL-SE 11Dealy, Kingston M2 5:43.71

29.10 33.75 35.1534.91

34.99 35.39 35.12 36.06

35.91 33.33

HSA-SE 11Quadrini, Tyler M3 6:01.42

30.77 35.84 37.1137.00

38.01 38.28 36.65 37.34

37.10 33.32

XCEL-SE 11Rickstrew, Abram O4 6:03.30

31.42 35.66 37.2336.73

37.01 37.45 37.55 37.40

37.18 35.67

XCEL-SE 12Souliere, Maddox L5 6:05.52

30.03 35.36 38.1537.15

38.34 37.83 38.39 37.69

36.82 35.76
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Results
(#4  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free)

HSA-SE 12Goldmon, William C6 6:25.03

33.07 37.23 39.5539.57

39.88 39.70 40.18 39.91

39.87 36.07

HSA-SE 11Groves, James A7 6:25.29

31.23 37.18 39.0738.47

40.36 40.30 40.97 40.04

39.61 38.06

XCEL-SE 11Hession, Jacob G8 7:08.63

35.90 43.47 44.9442.48

44.83 42.59 46.17 44.54

45.46 38.25

XCEL-SE 11Anderson, Cole V9 7:20.71

36.30 42.89 43.47

45.98 45.95 44.72

46.62 42.86

XCEL-SE 11Chavira, Gavin J--- DNF

Did not finish

 
#5  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 14White, Allyssa J1 18:54.94

30.72 34.18 34.1535.22

34.85 34.41 34.29 35.10

34.78 33.76 34.98 34.96

34.56 34.41 34.93 34.76

34.44 34.44 34.40 34.34

34.69 34.41 34.68 34.45

34.20 34.60 35.00 34.42

34.67 34.94 34.85 34.49

31.86

XCEL-SE 13DeMotte, Abby A2 19:30.45

30.54 34.64 34.5734.98

34.61 34.64 34.60 35.13

34.91 35.40 35.73 35.46

36.06 35.38 35.60 36.65

35.61 36.17 36.06 36.52

36.21 36.54 36.00 36.59

36.57 35.95 36.37 36.86

35.47 35.84 35.90 35.18

33.71

 
#6  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 13Whitwell, Gavin L1 17:56.74

27.92 30.86 32.3032.16

32.60 32.16 32.41 32.86

32.36 32.95 32.34 33.10

32.54 33.10 33.01 32.98

32.82 33.40 32.67 33.46

33.11 33.58 33.30 33.30

33.08 33.44 33.31 33.54

33.50 33.44 32.67 32.55

29.92

HSA-SE 13Simmer, Clayton M2 18:18.17

29.59 32.26 33.1332.81

33.84 33.53 33.17 33.15

33.69 33.67 33.75 33.73

33.70 33.88 33.52 33.66

33.26 32.97 33.50 34.49

33.51 33.81 33.93 34.02

33.35 32.42 33.76 34.01

33.69 33.55 33.61 32.55

30.66

XCEL-SE 14Drugmand, Jean A3 18:36.91

28.71 32.25 34.1333.10

33.94 34.41 33.88 33.76

34.12 34.27 34.19 34.30

33.78 34.53 34.09 34.07

34.61 34.65 34.17 34.05

34.76 34.73 34.19 34.94

33.90 34.23 34.58 33.89

34.63 33.87 32.92 33.14

32.12

XCEL-SE 14Amodio, Matthew G4 18:48.25

30.14 33.23 33.9633.61

34.26 34.32 33.92 34.55

34.07 34.24 34.44 34.21

34.08 34.28 34.33 34.35

34.32 34.65 34.63 34.44

34.75 35.46 35.10 34.79

34.70 34.90 34.79 34.38

34.05 34.51 33.97 34.02

32.80

XCEL-SE 13Conley, Cameron M5 19:27.31

29.43 33.02 34.8934.29

35.08 35.27 34.98 36.17

35.74 36.80 35.77 35.68

35.43 35.07 36.09 36.36

35.65 35.71 35.51 35.90

35.50 35.70 37.41 34.84

36.69 34.92 37.09 36.46

36.23 35.61 35.89 34.92

33.21

HSA-SE 13Baumgartner, Max T6 19:31.52

29.68 33.55 34.6534.80

34.38 35.38 35.51 35.50

35.07 35.95 35.61 36.21

34.58 36.46 36.14 35.01

35.81 36.80 36.38 36.10

36.37 36.21 35.86 36.34

36.63 36.20 36.74 36.67

36.39 35.25 36.19 35.82

33.28

XCEL-SE 13Dudek, Brody J7 22:19.79

5:17.42

 
#7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 12Kocak, Zara1 2:19.03

29.73 34.28 32.0742.95

XCEL-SE 12Domitrovich, Avery J2 2:26.21

31.07 36.43 33.8744.84

XCEL-SE 12Carrico, Sarah B3 2:26.96

31.07 38.02 32.1945.68

XCEL-SE 11Ratliff, Gabriella L4 2:40.78

35.93 39.88 35.1349.84

XCEL-SE 12Garcia, Lillie G5 2:43.28

33.32 42.12 36.8351.01

XCEL-SE 12Kauppila, Abigail E6 2:53.97

37.62 39.62 39.5557.18

HSA-SE 11McDonald, Ellie E7 2:58.35

35.85 42.44 40.051:00.01

XCEL-SE 11Lewis, MaryEllen E8 3:04.38

38.41 43.98 42.6159.38

 
#7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 12Kocak, Zara1 2:21.91

31.73 33.39 33.4443.35

XCEL-SE 12Carrico, Sarah B2 2:27.44

30.87 38.02 32.3646.19

XCEL-SE 12Domitrovich, Avery J3 2:28.29

30.71 36.97 33.2847.33

XCEL-SE 11Ratliff, Gabriella L4 2:42.90

35.71 40.74 35.3451.11

XCEL-SE 12Garcia, Lillie G5 2:44.74

32.59 43.29 38.0550.81

XCEL-SE 12Kauppila, Abigail E6 2:53.22

36.74 39.47 39.7657.25

HSA-SE 11McDonald, Ellie E7 3:01.61

36.13 44.81 40.9659.71

XCEL-SE 11Lewis, MaryEllen E8 3:02.84

39.13 42.24 41.321:00.15

XCEL-SE 12Prieskorn, Avi S9 3:14.53

44.59 46.00 41.101:02.84

XCEL-SE 11DeMotte, Favorite L10 3:18.10

46.49 50.57 41.7559.29

XCEL-SE 11Calkins, Madeline C11 3:23.37

48.34 52.54 45.5556.94

XCEL-SE 11Pyle, Chelsea A12 3:27.12

49.21 50.84 44.631:02.44

XCEL-SE 11Gurule, Cleo L13 3:45.47

54.60 58.19 53.3859.30

XCEL-SE 12Johnson, Emma E--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn - back

38.62 51.79 45.561:11.03



Williamson Co. ISC - Excel Aquatics - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:43 AM  12/14/2020  Page 3

2020 Meet of Mini Champs host: Excel Aquatics - 12/11/2020 to 12/13/2020

Results
 
#8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 11Brodoski, Jax R1 2:28.12

33.92 36.29 31.3046.61

XCEL-SE 11Dealy, Kingston M2 2:28.16

32.92 37.13 32.4445.67

XCEL-SE 12Souliere, Maddox L3 2:32.30

32.06 39.08 35.3345.83

XCEL-SE 11Asebrook, Caleb T4 2:34.31

33.11 38.74 33.7848.68

XCEL-SE 12Kindle, Nathan T5 2:47.50

38.61 38.82 37.3452.73

HSA-SE 12Goldmon, William C6 2:49.22

36.25 43.16 36.6153.20

HSA-SE 12Hardy, William H7 2:58.72

39.88 46.96 36.3455.54

HSA-SE 11Groves, James A--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

31.86 39.04 35.3848.76

 
#8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 11Dealy, Kingston M1 2:30.99

34.1546.55

XCEL-SE 11Brodoski, Jax R2 2:31.11

34.13 37.04 32.2147.73

HSA-SE 11Groves, James A3 2:32.26

31.68 37.99 33.9548.64

XCEL-SE 11Asebrook, Caleb T4 2:32.91

32.39 38.02 34.0348.47

XCEL-SE 12Souliere, Maddox L5 2:33.91

32.18 40.32 35.1846.23

HSA-SE 12Goldmon, William C6 2:46.11

35.15 42.04 36.0952.83

XCEL-SE 12Kindle, Nathan T7 2:49.93

38.66 40.80 37.7252.75

HSA-SE 12Hardy, William H8 2:56.41

38.80 45.26 39.1953.16

XCEL-SE 11Hession, Jacob G9 3:02.20

39.1354.99

XCEL-SE 12Sartain, Benji W10 3:06.81

41.66 48.15 41.2655.74

XCEL-SE 12Vanderkolk, Carson11 3:26.95

47.29 48.65 43.931:07.08

 
#9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 14Schaefer, Maddie A1 2:14.19

28.06 34.12 31.1340.88

XCEL-SE 13Wang, Jessica C2 2:16.24

30.06 34.14 32.7039.34

XCEL-SE 13Gage, Lauren M3 2:18.61

29.77 34.37 30.8643.61

HSA-SE 13Nguyen, Danielle M4 2:18.84

30.12 36.47 31.8140.44

XCEL-SE 13Brindle, Lauren E5 2:18.88

29.74 34.93 31.1543.06

HSA-SE 13Maddox, Amelia A6 2:25.78

30.22 38.35 35.8241.39

XCEL-SE 13Mewbourne, Claire M7 2:26.43

31.27 37.27 34.7543.14

HSA-SE 13McBride, Madeline E8 2:31.34

33.43 37.05 32.9447.92

 
#9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 14Schaefer, Maddie A1 2:16.31

28.54 34.64 32.0541.08

XCEL-SE 13Wang, Jessica C2 2:18.35

29.65 34.45 33.3340.92

HSA-SE 13Nguyen, Danielle M3 2:19.74

30.35 36.09 33.3739.93

XCEL-SE 13Gage, Lauren M4 2:22.74

30.29 35.88 32.3944.18

XCEL-SE 13Brindle, Lauren E5 2:22.80

30.38 36.17 32.4343.82

HSA-SE 13Maddox, Amelia A6 2:29.52

30.62 39.28 36.5343.09

XCEL-SE 13Mewbourne, Claire M7 2:31.65

33.87 39.52 35.1143.15

HSA-SE 13McBride, Madeline E8 2:33.74

32.14 36.74 37.3347.53

XCEL-SE 14Damon, Isabel G9 J2:33.74

33.50 39.60 36.0744.57

XCEL-SE 13Zelazowski, Sara I10 2:34.77

35.73 36.61 35.3347.10

XCEL-SE 13Georgakoulias, Demi N11 2:35.05

34.58 37.63 34.1648.68

XCEL-SE 14Spirk, Kennedy T12 2:41.41

33.72 41.29 37.5048.90

HSA-SE 13Buechler, Lydia J13 2:42.03

37.30 41.18 35.9647.59

XCEL-SE 14Milani, Alexis B14 2:42.09

35.54 40.05 33.7552.75

XCEL-SE 13Rufener, Kayla R15 2:43.41

XCEL-SE 14Gonzalez, Isabella B16 2:48.02

38.21 36.29

XCEL-SE 13Georgakoulias, Alex N17 2:50.76

34.76 41.63 41.2353.14

XCEL-SE 14Kinsman, Jenna E--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type - fly

38.95 43.30 41.1650.90

XCEL-SE 14White, Allyssa J--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

29.62 35.55 32.2143.21

XCEL-SE 14Owen, Ella M--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick - breast

39.72 43.86 41.8256.62

XCEL-SE 14Kinsman, Deena J--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn - back

1:08.43

 
#10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 14Souliere, Carter L1 2:12.62

29.00 31.62 31.5240.48

XCEL-SE 13Hession, Joshua S2 2:12.92

28.02 34.65 29.2141.04

XCEL-SE 13Whitwell, Gavin L3 2:13.77

29.33 34.49 30.6039.35

XCEL-SE 14Gallas, Wyatt B4 2:14.00

28.08 35.15 29.8940.88

HSA-SE 13McDonald, Bobby T5 2:19.22

30.99 37.34 30.8840.01

XCEL-SE 13Pancirov, Braiden A6 2:19.42

30.28 36.59 32.4340.12

XCEL-SE 14Helton, Luke D7 2:20.61

29.88 36.12 30.9243.69

XCEL-SE 13Kempel, Keaton K8 2:21.08

29.19 33.45 33.4544.99

 
#10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 14Souliere, Carter L1 2:12.88

28.96 32.87 32.2838.77

XCEL-SE 13Hession, Joshua S2 2:15.56

28.04 35.69 31.5540.28

XCEL-SE 13Kempel, Keaton K3 2:19.16

29.70 32.57 32.6444.25

XCEL-SE 14Gallas, Wyatt B4 2:19.36

27.58 35.72 31.7844.28

XCEL-SE 13Whitwell, Gavin L5 2:20.57

29.40 35.82 33.5441.81

HSA-SE 13McDonald, Bobby T6 2:20.58

31.73 37.43 31.4140.01

XCEL-SE 14Helton, Luke D7 2:21.36

29.77 36.75 31.2543.59

XCEL-SE 13Pancirov, Braiden A8 2:23.03

30.82 36.64 33.2142.36

XCEL-SE 13Conley, Cameron M9 2:23.60

29.64 38.66 31.6643.64

HSA-SE 14Baylis, Brady P10 2:30.34

33.47 38.13 32.7046.04

XCEL-SE 14Milani, Nicholas M11 2:30.37

32.36 35.62 33.7948.60

XCEL-SE 13Kiper, Finn J12 2:49.01

36.63 46.40 40.3245.66

XCEL-SE 14Blair, Ethan E--- DQ

False start - Misc

30.46 37.06 34.0042.84
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#11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 12Kocak, Zara1 1:03.92

29.81 34.11

XCEL-SE 12Reardon, Clare F2 1:04.83

30.16 34.67

XCEL-SE 12Carrico, Sarah B3 1:06.75

31.51 35.24

XCEL-SE 11Mims, Taylor R4 1:07.91

31.90 36.01

HSA-SE 12Letson, Sophia I5 1:09.02

31.70 37.32

XCEL-SE 11Laudencia, Lyndel V6 1:09.40

31.33 38.07

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Kayla M7 1:10.98

31.96 39.02

XCEL-SE 12Wang, Evelyn C8 1:20.59

36.76 43.83

 
#11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 12Kocak, Zara1 1:04.49

31.23 33.26

XCEL-SE 12Carrico, Sarah B2 1:04.81

30.70 34.11

XCEL-SE 12Reardon, Clare F3 1:05.78

30.45 35.33

XCEL-SE 11Mims, Taylor R4 1:08.53

32.36 36.17

XCEL-SE 11Laudencia, Lyndel V5 1:09.44

30.99 38.45

HSA-SE 12Letson, Sophia I6 1:10.21

32.37 37.84

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Kayla M7 1:11.62

32.32 39.30

XCEL-SE 12Wang, Evelyn C8 1:18.55

35.92 42.63

XCEL-SE 12Schmutzer, Ava L9 1:27.91

38.78 49.13

XCEL-SE 12Rumpler, Evelyn G10 1:45.00

44.90 1:00.10

XCEL-SE 11Gurule, Cleo L11 2:16.74

1:03.01 1:13.73

XCEL-SE 11Gorey, Faith A--- DQ

False start

33.45 40.78

XCEL-SE 12White, Jessica M--- DQ

False start

31.16 37.38

 
#12  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HSA-SE 12Guerin, Owen F1 59.57

27.92 31.65

XCEL-SE 12Baurle, Everett J2 1:03.78

29.13 34.65

HSA-SE 11Quadrini, Tyler M3 1:08.04

31.91 36.13

XCEL-SE 11Chavira, Gavin J4 1:09.11

31.39 37.72

XCEL-SE 11Asebrook, Caleb T5 1:11.75

32.64 39.11

HSA-SE 12Hardy, Ben D6 1:11.84

33.56 38.28

XCEL-SE 12Souliere, Maddox L7 1:12.25

31.90 40.35

XCEL-SE 11White, Charles L8 1:16.34

34.98 41.36

 
#12  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HSA-SE 12Guerin, Owen F1 59.06

27.74 31.32

XCEL-SE 12Baurle, Everett J2 1:04.35

29.49 34.86

XCEL-SE 11Chavira, Gavin J3 1:09.67

31.57 38.10

HSA-SE 11Quadrini, Tyler M4 1:10.75

33.09 37.66

XCEL-SE 11Asebrook, Caleb T5 1:13.19

35.35 37.84

HSA-SE 12Hardy, Ben D6 1:14.57

33.70 40.87

XCEL-SE 12Souliere, Maddox L7 1:14.88

34.68 40.20

XCEL-SE 11White, Charles L8 1:17.15

34.41 42.74

XCEL-SE 12Reynolds, Sam J9 1:45.40

49.67 55.73

XCEL-SE 11Engers, Benjamin W--- DQ

Alternating Kick

43.54 50.19

 
#13  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 13Yon, Lizzie A1 59.08

27.02 32.06

HSA-SE 13Jones, Kara K2 1:00.54

27.70 32.84

HSA-SE 13Quadrini, Claire R3 1:02.08

28.68 33.40

XCEL-SE 13DeMotte, Abby A4 1:02.11

28.28 33.83

XCEL-SE 14Schaefer, Maddie A5 1:02.57

28.95 33.62

XCEL-SE 13Gage, Lauren M6 1:03.75

29.73 34.02

XCEL-SE 13Moody, Grace L7 1:04.03

29.47 34.56

XCEL-SE 14Spirk, Kennedy T8 1:09.62

32.50 37.12

 
#13  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 13Yon, Lizzie A1 1:00.70

27.95 32.75

HSA-SE 13Jones, Kara K2 1:01.24

28.32 32.92

XCEL-SE 13DeMotte, Abby A3 1:02.56

29.02 33.54

XCEL-SE 14Schaefer, Maddie A4 1:03.10

28.87 34.23

HSA-SE 13Quadrini, Claire R5 1:03.16

28.64 34.52

XCEL-SE 13Moody, Grace L6 1:04.55

29.73 34.82

XCEL-SE 13Gage, Lauren M7 1:04.98

30.33 34.65

XCEL-SE 14Spirk, Kennedy T8 1:13.10

34.10 39.00

XCEL-SE 14Moss, Janie Grace G9 1:14.15

32.58 41.57

XCEL-SE 13Gallas, Lila G10 1:14.50

34.52 39.98

XCEL-SE 14Kinsman, Jenna E11 1:21.24

36.35 44.89

 
#14  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 14Hill, Jackson P1 54.64

25.65 28.99

XCEL-SE 13Neill, Chandler T2 54.78

25.73 29.05

XCEL-SE 14Lankford, Hunter T3 59.96

27.49 32.47

XCEL-SE 14Bryant, Ben R4 1:00.06

27.42 32.64

XCEL-SE 14Gallas, Wyatt B5 1:00.56

28.26 32.30

XCEL-SE 13White, Alexander6 1:00.92

28.29 32.63

XCEL-SE 14White, Sam K7 1:01.37

27.33 34.04

XCEL-SE 14Drugmand, Jean A8 1:02.77

29.06 33.71
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#14  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 13Neill, Chandler T1 56.07

26.09 29.98

XCEL-SE 14Hill, Jackson P2 57.94

28.41 29.53

XCEL-SE 14Gallas, Wyatt B3 59.82

28.56 31.26

XCEL-SE 14White, Sam K4 1:00.22

27.73 32.49

XCEL-SE 13White, Alexander5 1:00.80

28.47 32.33

XCEL-SE 14Bryant, Ben R6 1:00.92

27.59 33.33

XCEL-SE 14Drugmand, Jean A7 1:01.06

28.38 32.68

XCEL-SE 14Lankford, Hunter T8 1:01.48

28.42 33.06

XCEL-SE 13Hession, Joshua S9 1:02.00

28.79 33.21

HSA-SE 13Ham, Luke H10 1:02.03

28.38 33.65

XCEL-SE 14Warren, Aikman J11 1:02.04

28.75 33.29

XCEL-SE 13Cartailler, Neil H12 1:02.08

28.77 33.31

XCEL-SE 14Helton, Luke D13 1:04.96

30.14 34.82

UNAT 14Chudzik, Logan L14 1:05.12

30.09 35.03

XCEL-SE 13Dudek, Brody J15 1:07.65

31.99 35.66

XCEL-SE 13Conley, Cameron M16 1:07.67

30.59 37.08

HSA-SE 14Baylis, Brady P17 1:16.61

36.01 40.60

XCEL-SE 13Kiper, Finn J18 1:20.01

37.52 42.49

 
#15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 12Reardon, Clare F1 34.73

XCEL-SE 12White, Jessica M2 35.08

XCEL-SE 11Gorey, Faith A3 37.12

XCEL-SE 12Smith, Sadie E4 37.46

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Anna K5 37.95

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Kayla M6 38.10

XCEL-SE 12Schwab, Kamalei D7 39.09

HSA-SE 11Gindhart, Ella Kate K8 40.65

 
#15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 12Reardon, Clare F1 35.39

XCEL-SE 12White, Jessica M2 35.45

XCEL-SE 11Gorey, Faith A3 37.29

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Anna K4 37.34

XCEL-SE 12Smith, Sadie E5 37.90

XCEL-SE 12Domitrovich, Avery J6 38.39

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Kayla M7 38.41

XCEL-SE 12Schwab, Kamalei D8 39.15

HSA-SE 11Gindhart, Ella Kate K9 39.77

XCEL-SE 11Ratliff, Gabriella L10 40.16

XCEL-SE 12Rockholt, EmiRain C11 42.43

XCEL-SE 11Batuello, Ashlyn A12 42.74

HSA-SE 12Brom, Sierra G13 44.12

XCEL-SE 11DeMotte, Favorite L14 46.39

XCEL-SE 12Schmutzer, Ava L15 46.90

XCEL-SE 12Kauppila, Abigail E16 47.33

XCEL-SE 11Calkins, Madeline C17 47.62

XCEL-SE 11Dudek, Ella A18 48.76

XCEL-SE 11Lewis, MaryEllen E19 49.18

XCEL-SE 11Pyle, Chelsea A20 49.25

XCEL-SE 12Terrell, Sara Grace G21 51.51

XCEL-SE 12Rumpler, Evelyn G22 55.78

XCEL-SE 12Mukherjee, Koena23 58.62

XCEL-SE 12Johnson, Emma E24 1:05.23

 
#16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 11Dealy, Kingston M1 36.04

XCEL-SE 11Chavira, Gavin J2 36.25

XCEL-SE 11Hampton, Gavin F3 37.26

XCEL-SE 11Rickstrew, Abram O4 39.58

HSA-SE 12Morris, Luke C5 39.76

XCEL-SE 11Blair, Caleb J6 41.53

HSA-SE 12Hardy, William H7 41.79

XCEL-SE 11White, Charles L8 42.44

 
#16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 11Chavira, Gavin J1 36.69

XCEL-SE 11Hampton, Gavin F2 37.22

XCEL-SE 11Dealy, Kingston M3 38.19

XCEL-SE 11Rickstrew, Abram O4 39.40

HSA-SE 12Morris, Luke C5 40.53

XCEL-SE 11White, Charles L6 42.00

XCEL-SE 11Blair, Caleb J7 42.18

HSA-SE 12Hardy, William H8 42.55

XCEL-SE 12Sartain, Benji W9 44.54

XCEL-SE 11Fedorov, Steven S10 44.75

XCEL-SE 11Hession, Jacob G11 47.11

XCEL-SE 11Fedorov, Jeffrey S12 47.13

XCEL-SE 12Marciuc, Anthony M13 48.99

XCEL-SE 11Anderson, Cole V14 49.50

XCEL-SE 11Souliere, Kyson L15 50.25

XCEL-SE 12Reynolds, Sam J16 53.03

XCEL-SE 11George, Nicholas E17 55.88

XCEL-SE 11Battinelli, Brody C18 57.72

 
#17  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 13Brodoski, Bella S1 2:29.42

32.98 37.43 39.3739.64

HSA-SE 13Quadrini, Claire R2 2:29.65

33.42 37.67 39.2039.36

HSA-SE 13Nguyen, Danielle M3 2:33.77

34.39 39.01 40.5939.78

HSA-SE 13Maddox, Amelia A4 2:36.45

34.89 39.80 40.3841.38

XCEL-SE 13McDonough, Kacey C5 2:40.36

35.48 40.64 42.2641.98

XCEL-SE 13Mewbourne, Claire M6 2:44.31

36.52 42.40 41.8143.58

HSA-SE 13Faircloth, Jackie I7 2:52.49

38.89 43.00 45.1045.50

XCEL-SE 13Mueller, Miranda C8 2:54.84

38.39 45.02 44.6946.74

 
#17  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 13Brodoski, Bella S1 2:33.78

33.68 38.36 40.9840.76

HSA-SE 13Quadrini, Claire R2 2:35.36

33.66 39.12 41.3441.24

HSA-SE 13Nguyen, Danielle M3 2:36.05

35.55 39.10 41.2540.15

HSA-SE 13Maddox, Amelia A4 2:37.20

36.58 40.74 39.1740.71

XCEL-SE 13McDonough, Kacey C5 2:42.38

36.59 40.79 43.0541.95

XCEL-SE 13Mewbourne, Claire M6 2:48.39

37.61 43.42 43.4743.89

HSA-SE 13Faircloth, Jackie I7 2:55.14

38.12 44.28 45.4647.28

XCEL-SE 13Mueller, Miranda C8 2:57.76

39.28 46.69 46.5645.23

HSA-SE 13Buechler, Lydia J9 3:01.37

42.08 45.79 46.5646.94

XCEL-SE 14Kinsman, Deena J10 3:11.52

44.15 48.00 50.4448.93

XCEL-SE 13Hininger, Milly E11 3:12.72

44.82 48.63 48.1551.12

XCEL-SE 13Beehn, Maddie E12 3:17.16

41.59 50.10 52.2953.18

XCEL-SE 14Kinsman, Jenna E13 3:17.55

45.74 49.18 51.4151.22

XCEL-SE 13Green, Saela C14 3:39.65

49.34 54.53 57.8957.89

XCEL-SE 14Singhel, Carolyn R15 3:55.54

52.83 59.20 1:00.141:03.37

XCEL-SE 13Thomas, Victoria A16 4:12.39

1:00.55 1:05.72 1:01.161:04.96
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Preliminaries ...   (#17  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast)

XCEL-SE 14Damon, Isabel G--- DQ

False start

39.71 44.16 47.6546.18

 
#18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 13Martin, Samuel J1 2:19.96

31.82 35.62 35.3837.14

HSA-SE 13McDonald, Bobby T2 2:35.38

34.54 39.94 40.2640.64

XCEL-SE 14Souliere, Carter L3 2:35.40

35.15 39.50 40.1640.59

XCEL-SE 13Pancirov, Braiden A4 2:37.40

35.03 40.46 40.6541.26

XCEL-SE 14Hostetler, Evan5 2:37.66

35.64 39.20 41.8041.02

XCEL-SE 14Amodio, Matthew G6 2:47.25

37.99 42.39 43.2743.60

HSA-SE 13Vandeveire, Alex A7 2:47.74

38.18 42.63 43.2543.68

XCEL-SE 14Smith, Hudson B--- DQ

False start

32.40 36.42 38.4536.94

 
#18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 13Martin, Samuel J1 2:22.32

32.36 37.41 35.8436.71

XCEL-SE 14Smith, Hudson B2 2:24.01

32.56 36.75 37.3837.32

XCEL-SE 14Souliere, Carter L3 2:33.69

35.19 38.72 39.9639.82

HSA-SE 13McDonald, Bobby T4 2:38.06

35.71 40.42 40.4641.47

XCEL-SE 14Hostetler, Evan5 2:39.85

35.96 40.12 41.7542.02

XCEL-SE 13Pancirov, Braiden A6 2:41.57

35.33 41.07 41.8143.36

HSA-SE 13Vandeveire, Alex A7 2:44.44

37.84 42.35 41.7242.53

XCEL-SE 14Amodio, Matthew G8 2:48.59

37.85 42.52 43.9744.25

XCEL-SE 13Issa, Michael J9 2:49.81

36.54 43.38 44.2045.69

HSA-SE 14Radak, Neil A10 2:49.82

38.26 44.30 42.3344.93

XCEL-SE 14White, Sam K11 2:51.86

36.57 43.92 45.3346.04

XCEL-SE 14Hayes, Evan W12 2:59.18

41.26 45.22 45.2147.49

XCEL-SE 13Kiper, Finn J13 3:00.50

41.03 45.14 47.2847.05

 
#19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 12Schwab, Kamalei D1 1:05.95

31.34 34.61

XCEL-SE 11Mims, Taylor R2 1:08.35

33.43 34.92

XCEL-SE 12Smith, Sadie E3 1:10.11

34.20 35.91

XCEL-SE 11Laudencia, Lyndel V4 1:11.60

33.68 37.92

XCEL-SE 12Carrico, Sarah B5 1:11.74

35.22 36.52

XCEL-SE 12Zhao, Cindy6 1:12.38

35.00 37.38

XCEL-SE 12Garcia, Lillie G7 1:13.23

35.09 38.14

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Anna K8 1:17.09

37.34 39.75

 
#19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 12Schwab, Kamalei D1 1:05.72

31.61 34.11

XCEL-SE 11Mims, Taylor R2 1:09.68

33.90 35.78

XCEL-SE 12Carrico, Sarah B3 1:10.38

35.03 35.35

XCEL-SE 12Smith, Sadie E4 1:10.97

34.78 36.19

XCEL-SE 12Garcia, Lillie G5 1:11.94

34.62 37.32

XCEL-SE 12Zhao, Cindy6 1:12.34

34.05 38.29

XCEL-SE 11Laudencia, Lyndel V7 1:12.92

34.55 38.37

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Anna K8 1:16.13

36.83 39.30

HSA-SE 11Gindhart, Ella Kate K9 1:16.45

35.92 40.53

XCEL-SE 12Wang, Evelyn C10 1:16.95

38.51 38.44

HSA-SE 11McDonald, Ellie E11 1:17.33

37.39 39.94

XCEL-SE 12Terrell, Sara Grace G12 1:20.33

XCEL-SE 12Rockholt, EmiRain C13 1:20.79

40.08 40.71

XCEL-SE 12Prieskorn, Avi S14 1:27.97

42.25 45.72

XCEL-SE 11Pyle, Chelsea A15 1:34.61

46.12 48.49

XCEL-SE 11Dudek, Ella A16 1:38.26

46.90 51.36

XCEL-SE 11Gurule, Cleo L17 1:45.99

49.75 56.24

XCEL-SE 12Mukherjee, Koena18 1:48.92

55.26 53.66

XCEL-SE 12Johnson, Emma E--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

 
#20  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HSA-SE 12Guerin, Owen F1 1:00.86

30.07 30.79

XCEL-SE 12Baurle, Everett J2 1:05.46

31.45 34.01

XCEL-SE 11Brodoski, Jax R3 1:10.89

34.06 36.83

HSA-SE 11Groves, James A4 1:10.92

34.48 36.44

HSA-SE 11Quadrini, Tyler M5 1:11.25

34.77 36.48

XCEL-SE 12Kindle, Nathan T6 1:15.89

37.60 38.29

XCEL-SE 11Hampton, Gavin F7 1:16.33

36.71 39.62

XCEL-SE 11Rickstrew, Abram O8 1:18.53

39.01 39.52

 
#20  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HSA-SE 12Guerin, Owen F1 1:00.09

30.08 30.01

XCEL-SE 12Baurle, Everett J2 1:06.47

31.98 34.49

HSA-SE 11Groves, James A3 1:10.42

34.29 36.13

XCEL-SE 11Brodoski, Jax R4 1:10.57

34.01 36.56

HSA-SE 11Quadrini, Tyler M5 1:12.99

35.76 37.23

XCEL-SE 12Kindle, Nathan T6 1:14.71

36.93 37.78

XCEL-SE 11Hampton, Gavin F7 1:16.11

36.52 39.59

XCEL-SE 11Rickstrew, Abram O8 1:16.71

37.81 38.90

HSA-SE 12Hardy, Ben D9 1:16.72

38.07 38.65

XCEL-SE 11Blair, Caleb J10 1:20.15

39.38 40.77

XCEL-SE 11Engers, Benjamin W11 1:22.23

40.14 42.09

HSA-SE 12Morris, Luke C12 1:22.59

39.69 42.90

XCEL-SE 12Marciuc, Anthony M13 1:27.75

41.15 46.60

XCEL-SE 11Anderson, Cole V14 1:28.12

42.45 45.67
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#20  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back)

XCEL-SE 11Fedorov, Steven S15 1:29.06

43.77 45.29

XCEL-SE 11Fedorov, Jeffrey S16 1:29.85

43.46 46.39

XCEL-SE 11Souliere, Kyson L17 1:31.04

43.10 47.94

XCEL-SE 12Vanderkolk, Carson18 1:33.42

46.14 47.28

XCEL-SE 11George, Nicholas E--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

50.60 56.71

 
#21  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 13Brodoski, Bella S1 1:02.52

30.54 31.98

XCEL-SE 13Wang, Jessica C2 1:03.00

30.60 32.40

XCEL-SE 13Moody, Grace L3 1:03.66

31.01 32.65

XCEL-SE 13Gage, Lauren M4 1:03.78

30.14 33.64

XCEL-SE 14White, Allyssa J5 1:06.70

32.22 34.48

HSA-SE 13Nguyen, Danielle M6 1:06.87

32.54 34.33

XCEL-SE 14Moss, Janie Grace G7 1:08.10

32.72 35.38

XCEL-SE 13Mueller, Miranda C8 1:08.36

32.64 35.72

 
#21  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 13Wang, Jessica C1 1:03.18

30.63 32.55

XCEL-SE 13Moody, Grace L2 1:05.00

XCEL-SE 13Brodoski, Bella S3 1:05.02

31.25 33.77

XCEL-SE 13Gage, Lauren M4 1:05.12

31.16 33.96

XCEL-SE 14White, Allyssa J5 1:06.07

32.29 33.78

HSA-SE 13Nguyen, Danielle M6 1:07.37

32.77 34.60

XCEL-SE 14Moss, Janie Grace G7 1:07.44

XCEL-SE 13Mueller, Miranda C8 1:08.99

33.44 35.55

HSA-SE 13Cline, Kailee M9 1:09.30

33.55 35.75

XCEL-SE 13Zelazowski, Sara I10 1:09.36

1:09.36

XCEL-SE 13Georgakoulias, Demi N11 1:09.38

HSA-SE 13McBride, Madeline E12 1:10.14

35.20 34.94

HSA-SE 13Faircloth, Jackie I13 1:12.97

35.64 37.33

XCEL-SE 13Gallas, Lila G14 1:14.51

XCEL-SE 13Rufener, Kayla R15 1:17.78

38.60 39.18

XCEL-SE 14Davis, Isabelle G16 1:19.73

38.43 41.30

XCEL-SE 14Gonzalez, Isabella B17 1:20.04

XCEL-SE 13Kasama, Hana18 1:21.61

XCEL-SE 14Cottrell, Ginger S19 1:23.80

39.51 44.29

XCEL-SE 13Mickiewicz, Megan A20 1:26.56

XCEL-SE 13Hininger, Milly E21 1:28.64

XCEL-SE 13Green, Saela C22 1:36.54

48.02 48.52

XCEL-SE 13Thomas, Victoria A--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

1:03.14

 
#22  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 14Bryant, Ben R1 58.55

29.32 29.23

XCEL-SE 14Souliere, Carter L2 59.07

29.46 29.61

XCEL-SE 13Cartailler, Neil H3 59.46

29.35 30.11

XCEL-SE 13Kempel, Keaton K4 1:00.55

29.48 31.07

XCEL-SE 14Lankford, Hunter T5 1:03.01

30.11 32.90

XCEL-SE 14Smith, Hudson B6 1:03.42

30.82 32.60

XCEL-SE 13Whitwell, Gavin L7 1:04.43

30.95 33.48

XCEL-SE 14Drugmand, Jean A8 1:05.45

31.80 33.65

 
#22  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 14Souliere, Carter L1 59.91

29.91 30.00

XCEL-SE 13Cartailler, Neil H2 1:00.08

29.91 30.17

XCEL-SE 14Bryant, Ben R3 1:00.09

29.77 30.32

XCEL-SE 13Kempel, Keaton K4 1:00.23

29.48 30.75

XCEL-SE 14Lankford, Hunter T5 1:02.89

30.33 32.56

XCEL-SE 14Smith, Hudson B6 1:03.13

30.20 32.93

XCEL-SE 13Whitwell, Gavin L7 1:03.55

30.70 32.85

XCEL-SE 14Drugmand, Jean A8 1:03.99

30.82 33.17

XCEL-SE 13Martin, Samuel J9 1:04.20

31.44 32.76

XCEL-SE 13Pancirov, Braiden A10 1:06.21

32.18 34.03

XCEL-SE 14Blair, Ethan E11 1:06.92

31.94 34.98

XCEL-SE 14Warren, Aikman J12 1:07.77

XCEL-SE 14Amodio, Matthew G13 1:08.64

33.83 34.81

XCEL-SE 13Issa, Michael J14 1:12.62

35.33 37.29

XCEL-SE 14Hayes, Evan W15 1:15.56

37.29 38.27

XCEL-SE 13Dudek, Brody J16 1:16.62

1:16.62

 
#23  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 12Kocak, Zara1 26.23

XCEL-SE 12White, Jessica M2 26.90

XCEL-SE 12Domitrovich, Avery J3 27.03

XCEL-SE 11Gorey, Faith A4 27.40

XCEL-SE 12Reardon, Clare F5 28.02

HSA-SE 12Letson, Sophia I6 28.03

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Kayla M7 28.24

XCEL-SE 11Laudencia, Lyndel V8 29.37

 
#23  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 12Kocak, Zara1 26.47

XCEL-SE 12White, Jessica M2 27.10

XCEL-SE 12Domitrovich, Avery J3 27.47

XCEL-SE 11Gorey, Faith A4 27.94

HSA-SE 12Letson, Sophia I5 28.17

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Kayla M6 28.21

XCEL-SE 12Reardon, Clare F7 28.35

XCEL-SE 11Laudencia, Lyndel V8 28.96

XCEL-SE 12Schwab, Kamalei D9 29.00

XCEL-SE 11Mims, Taylor R10 J29.00

XCEL-SE 12Smith, Sadie E11 29.83

XCEL-SE 12Garcia, Lillie G12 29.92

XCEL-SE 11Ratliff, Gabriella L13 30.23

HSA-SE 11Gindhart, Ella Kate K14 30.28

XCEL-SE 12Zhao, Cindy15 30.62

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Anna K16 30.63

XCEL-SE 12Wang, Evelyn C17 31.12

HSA-SE 12Brom, Sierra G18 31.35

XCEL-SE 12Kauppila, Abigail E19 31.64

XCEL-SE 11Batuello, Ashlyn A20 32.27

HSA-SE 11McDonald, Ellie E21 32.36

XCEL-SE 12Rockholt, EmiRain C22 33.60

XCEL-SE 11Lewis, MaryEllen E23 33.65
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2020 Meet of Mini Champs host: Excel Aquatics - 12/11/2020 to 12/13/2020

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#23  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free)

XCEL-SE 12Greene, Madison M24 33.97

XCEL-SE 12Terrell, Sara Grace G25 34.32

XCEL-SE 11DeMotte, Favorite L26 35.12

XCEL-SE 12Rumpler, Evelyn G27 35.43

XCEL-SE 12Prieskorn, Avi S28 36.03

XCEL-SE 11Calkins, Madeline C29 37.67

XCEL-SE 11Dudek, Ella A30 40.50

XCEL-SE 12Mukherjee, Koena31 51.62

 
#24  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HSA-SE 12Guerin, Owen F1 25.09

XCEL-SE 12Baurle, Everett J2 25.84

XCEL-SE 11Chavira, Gavin J3 27.35

XCEL-SE 11Dealy, Kingston M4 27.37

XCEL-SE 11Brodoski, Jax R5 27.62

XCEL-SE 11Asebrook, Caleb T6 28.15

XCEL-SE 11Hampton, Gavin F7 28.52

XCEL-SE 11Rickstrew, Abram O8 28.56

 
#24  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HSA-SE 12Guerin, Owen F1 25.72

XCEL-SE 12Baurle, Everett J2 26.09

XCEL-SE 11Brodoski, Jax R3 27.73

XCEL-SE 11Chavira, Gavin J4 27.80

XCEL-SE 11Asebrook, Caleb T5 27.94

XCEL-SE 11Hampton, Gavin F6 27.96

XCEL-SE 11Dealy, Kingston M7 28.50

XCEL-SE 11Rickstrew, Abram O8 28.52

HSA-SE 11Quadrini, Tyler M9 28.62

XCEL-SE 11White, Charles L10 28.78

HSA-SE 12Hardy, Ben D11 29.12

XCEL-SE 12Souliere, Maddox L12 29.34

HSA-SE 11Groves, James A13 29.71

HSA-SE 12Hardy, William H14 30.17

HSA-SE 12Goldmon, William C15 30.66

HSA-SE 12Morris, Luke C16 31.46

XCEL-SE 12Kindle, Nathan T17 31.51

XCEL-SE 11Hession, Jacob G18 31.60

XCEL-SE 11Blair, Caleb J19 32.02

XCEL-SE 12Sartain, Benji W20 32.72

XCEL-SE 12Marciuc, Anthony M21 33.31

XCEL-SE 11Engers, Benjamin W22 34.74

XCEL-SE 11Battinelli, Brody C23 35.21

XCEL-SE 12Vanderkolk, Carson24 35.70

XCEL-SE 11Anderson, Cole V25 36.00

XCEL-SE 11Souliere, Kyson L26 37.01

XCEL-SE 11Fedorov, Jeffrey S27 37.91

XCEL-SE 12Reynolds, Sam J28 38.14

 
#25  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 13Yon, Lizzie A1 25.09

XCEL-SE 14Schaefer, Maddie A2 25.38

XCEL-SE 13Brindle, Lauren E3 25.90

HSA-SE 13Jones, Kara K4 26.00

XCEL-SE 13DeMotte, Abby A5 26.22

XCEL-SE 13Mewbourne, Claire M6 26.56

XCEL-SE 14White, Allyssa J7 26.74

HSA-SE 13Cline, Kailee M8 26.75

 
#25  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HSA-SE 13Jones, Kara K1 25.45

XCEL-SE 14Schaefer, Maddie A2 25.81

XCEL-SE 13Yon, Lizzie A3 26.21

XCEL-SE 13DeMotte, Abby A4 26.36

XCEL-SE 13Brindle, Lauren E5 26.73

XCEL-SE 14White, Allyssa J6 26.78

HSA-SE 13Cline, Kailee M7 26.83

XCEL-SE 13Mewbourne, Claire M8 27.65

XCEL-SE 13McDonough, Kacey C9 27.82

XCEL-SE 14Damon, Isabel G10 29.15

XCEL-SE 13Mueller, Miranda C11 29.16

XCEL-SE 14Milani, Alexis B12 29.30

XCEL-SE 13Zelazowski, Sara I13 29.31

HSA-SE 13Faircloth, Jackie I14 29.48

XCEL-SE 13Georgakoulias, Demi N15 29.55

XCEL-SE 13Kasama, Hana16 29.82

XCEL-SE 13Rufener, Kayla R17 29.99

XCEL-SE 13Georgakoulias, Alex N18 30.16

XCEL-SE 14Moss, Janie Grace G19 30.37

XCEL-SE 14Gonzalez, Isabella B20 30.59

XCEL-SE 14Spirk, Kennedy T21 30.64

XCEL-SE 14Owen, Ella M22 30.81

XCEL-SE 13Gallas, Lila G23 31.55

XCEL-SE 14Davis, Isabelle G24 31.57

XCEL-SE 14Hays, Carly M25 32.23

XCEL-SE 14Kinsman, Deena J26 32.70

XCEL-SE 14Cottrell, Ginger S27 34.03

XCEL-SE 13Green, Saela C28 34.56

XCEL-SE 13Beehn, Maddie E29 35.39

XCEL-SE 13Hininger, Milly E30 35.65

XCEL-SE 14Singhel, Carolyn R31 37.43

XCEL-SE 13Mickiewicz, Megan A32 38.71

XCEL-SE 13Thomas, Victoria A33 48.42

HSA-SE 13McBride, Madeline E--- DQ

False start

XCEL-SE 13Moody, Grace L--- DQ

Delay of meet

 
#26  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 14Hill, Jackson P1 22.19

XCEL-SE 13Neill, Chandler T2 23.19

XCEL-SE 14Gallas, Wyatt B3 24.45

XCEL-SE 14Lankford, Hunter T4 25.15

XCEL-SE 14White, Sam K5 25.17

XCEL-SE 13Whitwell, Gavin L6 25.23

XCEL-SE 14Smith, Hudson B7 25.60

XCEL-SE 14Bryant, Ben R--- DQ

False start

 
#26  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 14Hill, Jackson P1 23.33

XCEL-SE 13Neill, Chandler T2 23.52

XCEL-SE 14Gallas, Wyatt B3 24.28

UNAT 14Chudzik, Logan L4 25.06

XCEL-SE 14Bryant, Ben R5 25.08

XCEL-SE 13Whitwell, Gavin L6 25.16

XCEL-SE 14White, Sam K7 25.20

XCEL-SE 14Smith, Hudson B8 25.54

XCEL-SE 14Lankford, Hunter T9 25.69

XCEL-SE 13Hession, Joshua S10 25.70

XCEL-SE 13White, Alexander11 25.83

XCEL-SE 13Martin, Samuel J12 25.98

XCEL-SE 14Milani, Nicholas M13 26.42

XCEL-SE 13Conley, Cameron M14 26.54

XCEL-SE 14Drugmand, Jean A15 26.58

HSA-SE 13Ham, Luke H16 26.66

XCEL-SE 14Warren, Aikman J17 26.82

XCEL-SE 14Helton, Luke D18 26.97

XCEL-SE 13Issa, Michael J19 27.29

HSA-SE 14Radak, Neil A20 27.32

XCEL-SE 14Blair, Ethan E21 27.37

XCEL-SE 14Amodio, Matthew G22 27.66

XCEL-SE 14Hostetler, Evan23 27.95

HSA-SE 14Baylis, Brady P24 27.98

XCEL-SE 13Kempel, Keaton K25 28.31

XCEL-SE 13Dudek, Brody J26 28.82

XCEL-SE 14Hayes, Evan W27 28.86

HSA-SE 13Vandeveire, Alex A28 30.58

XCEL-SE 14Wooten, Jackson W29 31.52

 
#27  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 12Kocak, Zara1 2:06.26

28.29 31.82 32.5233.63

XCEL-SE 12Domitrovich, Avery J2 2:06.29

29.10 32.39 31.6833.12

XCEL-SE 12Carrico, Sarah B3 2:11.85

30.19 33.47 33.6734.52
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2020 Meet of Mini Champs host: Excel Aquatics - 12/11/2020 to 12/13/2020

Results
Finals ...   (#27  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free)

XCEL-SE 12Schwab, Kamalei D4 2:12.14

30.46 33.38 33.4034.90

XCEL-SE 11Ratliff, Gabriella L5 2:19.62

31.39 35.61 35.4937.13

HSA-SE 11McDonald, Ellie E6 2:34.79

33.69 39.02 39.4542.63

XCEL-SE 12Terrell, Sara Grace G7 2:39.97

35.45 40.94 41.6741.91

XCEL-SE 11DeMotte, Favorite L8 2:50.28

36.38 45.33 42.8745.70

 
#27  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 12Kocak, Zara1 2:08.10

30.12 32.83 32.0133.14

XCEL-SE 12Carrico, Sarah B2 2:11.43

30.78 33.31 33.0834.26

XCEL-SE 12Domitrovich, Avery J3 2:11.74

29.76 33.66 33.5634.76

XCEL-SE 12Schwab, Kamalei D4 2:14.97

29.71 34.23 34.9436.09

XCEL-SE 11Ratliff, Gabriella L5 2:20.02

31.79 35.16 35.6037.47

HSA-SE 11McDonald, Ellie E6 2:38.22

34.11 40.56 41.3642.19

XCEL-SE 12Terrell, Sara Grace G7 2:44.70

35.73 2:08.97

XCEL-SE 11DeMotte, Favorite L8 2:50.66

36.10 44.44 45.0045.12

XCEL-SE 12Rumpler, Evelyn G9 2:50.94

37.71 43.59 43.2946.35

XCEL-SE 12Johnson, Emma E10 2:57.16

36.39 45.17 45.8649.74

XCEL-SE 11Pyle, Chelsea A11 2:58.74

39.77 47.06 44.0047.91

XCEL-SE 11Gurule, Cleo L12 3:17.29

43.93 50.49 50.3552.52

 
#28  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HSA-SE 12Guerin, Owen F1 1:57.27

26.77 30.16 29.3031.04

XCEL-SE 12Baurle, Everett J2 2:05.63

27.79 31.58 33.1433.12

XCEL-SE 11Asebrook, Caleb T3 2:14.42

29.36 33.99 35.0935.98

HSA-SE 11Quadrini, Tyler M4 2:16.57

30.64 35.68 34.2236.03

HSA-SE 11Groves, James A5 2:18.57

31.07 36.34 35.2035.96

XCEL-SE 12Souliere, Maddox L6 2:20.75

30.63 36.01 36.2437.87

XCEL-SE 11White, Charles L7 2:23.56

31.59 36.20 36.1639.61

HSA-SE 12Goldmon, William C8 2:24.38

32.56 37.40 36.4437.98

 
#28  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HSA-SE 12Guerin, Owen F1 1:58.01

27.36 29.92 29.5731.16

XCEL-SE 12Baurle, Everett J2 2:04.63

28.01 31.04 32.8732.71

XCEL-SE 11Asebrook, Caleb T3 2:15.35

31.03 34.14 34.4435.74

HSA-SE 11Quadrini, Tyler M4 2:17.36

30.88 35.28 34.9436.26

XCEL-SE 11White, Charles L5 2:21.31

31.68 35.21 37.5736.85

XCEL-SE 12Souliere, Maddox L6 2:21.32

30.64 35.70 37.1637.82

HSA-SE 11Groves, James A7 2:22.24

31.32 36.43 36.9537.54

HSA-SE 12Goldmon, William C8 2:22.92

32.71 36.68 35.7137.82

HSA-SE 12Hardy, Ben D9 2:27.70

31.51 36.69 39.2340.27

XCEL-SE 11Blair, Caleb J10 2:30.38

33.29 38.43 38.6140.05

HSA-SE 12Hardy, William H11 2:37.93

34.08 39.09 42.2742.49

XCEL-SE 11Engers, Benjamin W12 2:43.23

37.13 41.51 40.8743.72

XCEL-SE 12Vanderkolk, Carson13 2:55.59

39.01 45.41 44.1347.04

 
#29  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 13Yon, Lizzie A1 1:59.86

26.77 30.34 31.0531.70

XCEL-SE 14Schaefer, Maddie A2 2:00.56

26.69 29.85 31.7632.26

HSA-SE 13Jones, Kara K3 2:01.56

28.24 30.92 30.8031.60

XCEL-SE 14White, Allyssa J4 2:04.34

28.28 31.97 31.3532.74

XCEL-SE 13Gage, Lauren M5 2:04.52

28.23 32.40 31.0232.87

XCEL-SE 13Brindle, Lauren E6 2:05.93

28.45 32.30 31.4333.75

HSA-SE 13Cline, Kailee M7 2:07.60

29.24 31.75 32.8333.78

XCEL-SE 13McDonough, Kacey C8 2:08.36

28.62 32.35 33.2334.16

 
#29  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 14Schaefer, Maddie A1 2:01.90

27.28 30.38 32.0432.20

XCEL-SE 13Yon, Lizzie A2 2:04.00

28.11 31.73 31.4532.71

HSA-SE 13Jones, Kara K3 2:04.82

29.37 31.79 31.7831.88

XCEL-SE 14White, Allyssa J4 2:04.95

28.53 32.01 31.5532.86

HSA-SE 13Nguyen, Danielle M5 2:05.10

28.76 31.90 32.1132.33

HSA-SE 13Cline, Kailee M6 2:05.24

29.04 32.08 31.2532.87

XCEL-SE 13Gage, Lauren M7 2:05.77

28.64 32.37 32.4632.30

XCEL-SE 13McDonough, Kacey C8 2:06.25

28.81 31.59 32.5733.28

XCEL-SE 13DeMotte, Abby A9 2:06.55

28.80 32.01 32.5233.22

XCEL-SE 13Brindle, Lauren E10 2:10.13

28.48 32.53 34.3634.76

XCEL-SE 14Damon, Isabel G11 2:16.06

30.80 34.23 35.2935.74

XCEL-SE 13Mueller, Miranda C12 2:16.37

30.44 34.09 36.1135.73

XCEL-SE 13Zelazowski, Sara I13 2:17.86

32.21 35.16 34.6235.87

XCEL-SE 14Milani, Alexis B14 2:19.38

31.16 35.32 35.6337.27

XCEL-SE 14Spirk, Kennedy T15 2:19.80

32.60 36.24 34.4536.51

XCEL-SE 13Rufener, Kayla R16 2:21.93

32.02 36.70 35.7037.51

XCEL-SE 14Davis, Isabelle G17 2:29.60

32.26 38.01 39.3539.98

XCEL-SE 14Cottrell, Ginger S18 2:41.30

34.50 41.03 42.1343.64

 
#30  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 14Hill, Jackson P1 1:50.05

25.74 28.30 27.1428.87

XCEL-SE 13Neill, Chandler T2 1:52.26

25.83 28.92 28.3329.18

XCEL-SE 14White, Sam K3 1:57.71

26.28 29.90 30.0531.48

HSA-SE 13Simmer, Clayton M4 1:58.02

27.43 29.94 29.8830.77

XCEL-SE 14Gallas, Wyatt B5 2:00.73

26.89 31.39 30.6231.83

XCEL-SE 14Bryant, Ben R6 2:01.25

26.70 30.28 32.6631.61
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2020 Meet of Mini Champs host: Excel Aquatics - 12/11/2020 to 12/13/2020

Results
Finals ...   (#30  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free)

XCEL-SE 14Helton, Luke D7 2:01.65

27.90 30.18 31.7931.78

XCEL-SE 13White, Alexander--- DQ

False start

27.99 31.80 31.6832.35

 
#30  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 14Hill, Jackson P1 1:52.71

25.93 28.82 27.9929.97

XCEL-SE 13Neill, Chandler T2 1:56.00

26.16 29.59 29.5230.73

XCEL-SE 13Hession, Joshua S3 1:58.03

27.56 29.98 29.2731.22

XCEL-SE 13Whitwell, Gavin L4 1:58.41

26.62 29.86 30.6231.31

XCEL-SE 14Gallas, Wyatt B5 1:58.47

27.42 30.84 29.3230.89

XCEL-SE 14Bryant, Ben R6 1:58.88

26.75 30.20 30.8031.13

XCEL-SE 14White, Sam K7 1:58.94

26.74 30.07 30.4431.69

HSA-SE 13Simmer, Clayton M8 1:59.91

27.21 29.90 31.4931.31

XCEL-SE 14Helton, Luke D9 2:01.64

28.37 30.31 31.4631.50

XCEL-SE 13White, Alexander10 2:02.06

28.14 30.93 31.2131.78

XCEL-SE 14Lankford, Hunter T11 2:03.95

27.98 31.46 31.8332.68

XCEL-SE 13Pancirov, Braiden A12 2:04.69

28.18 30.98 32.6232.91

XCEL-SE 14Warren, Aikman J13 2:05.76

29.08 30.82

XCEL-SE 13Conley, Cameron M14 2:06.42

28.15 31.76 33.2733.24

XCEL-SE 14Milani, Nicholas M15 2:07.41

29.02 32.38 32.6933.32

XCEL-SE 13Kempel, Keaton K16 2:10.68

29.32 33.44 33.7234.20

XCEL-SE 14Hayes, Evan W17 2:13.36

31.56 33.98 33.0834.74

XCEL-SE 14Seetharaman, Jayram R18 2:29.57

31.31 35.32 42.5640.38

 
#31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 12Reardon, Clare F1 1:13.90

35.00 38.90

XCEL-SE 12White, Jessica M2 1:17.92

35.96 41.96

XCEL-SE 11Gorey, Faith A3 1:19.51

37.60 41.91

XCEL-SE 12Smith, Sadie E4 1:21.42

38.19 43.23

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Anna K5 1:23.21

39.01 44.20

XCEL-SE 11Batuello, Ashlyn A6 1:30.62

42.22 48.40

XCEL-SE 12Garcia, Lillie G7 1:30.71

42.62 48.09

XCEL-SE 11Northam, Kate R8 1:33.57

45.71 47.86

 
#31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 12Reardon, Clare F1 1:15.44

36.02 39.42

XCEL-SE 12White, Jessica M2 1:18.26

36.74 41.52

XCEL-SE 11Gorey, Faith A3 1:21.94

37.73 44.21

XCEL-SE 12Smith, Sadie E4 1:22.86

38.67 44.19

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Anna K5 1:23.30

38.94 44.36

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Kayla M6 1:23.60

39.10 44.50

HSA-SE 11Gindhart, Ella Kate K7 1:28.36

41.04 47.32

XCEL-SE 12Garcia, Lillie G8 1:33.75

43.77 49.98

XCEL-SE 11Batuello, Ashlyn A9 1:34.29

46.00 48.29

XCEL-SE 11Northam, Kate R10 1:36.75

46.13 50.62

XCEL-SE 12Greene, Madison M11 1:38.35

45.42 52.93

XCEL-SE 11Calkins, Madeline C12 1:43.20

50.14 53.06

XCEL-SE 11DeMotte, Favorite L13 1:47.01

48.82 58.19

XCEL-SE 11Lewis, MaryEllen E14 1:48.03

50.66 57.37

XCEL-SE 11Williams, Ari C15 1:51.30

51.72 59.58

XCEL-SE 11Gurule, Cleo L--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

49.99 57.36

 
#32  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 11Chavira, Gavin J1 1:20.84

38.46 42.38

XCEL-SE 11Brodoski, Jax R2 1:20.89

38.88 42.01

XCEL-SE 11Hampton, Gavin F3 1:23.37

38.96 44.41

XCEL-SE 12Souliere, Maddox L4 1:23.58

39.63 43.95

XCEL-SE 11Rickstrew, Abram O5 1:27.52

42.50 45.02

XCEL-SE 12Kindle, Nathan T6 1:31.35

44.87 46.48

XCEL-SE 11Blair, Caleb J7 1:31.67

42.86 48.81

 
#32  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 11Chavira, Gavin J1 1:20.64

38.33 42.31

XCEL-SE 12Souliere, Maddox L2 1:24.98

39.93 45.05

XCEL-SE 11Brodoski, Jax R3 1:25.30

40.22 45.08

XCEL-SE 11Hampton, Gavin F4 1:25.42

39.53 45.89

HSA-SE 12Morris, Luke C5 1:26.52

40.51 46.01

XCEL-SE 11Rickstrew, Abram O6 1:28.63

42.67 45.96

XCEL-SE 11Blair, Caleb J7 1:32.53

43.70 48.83

XCEL-SE 12Kindle, Nathan T8 1:34.58

44.65 49.93

XCEL-SE 12Sartain, Benji W9 1:36.64

44.98 51.66

XCEL-SE 12Marciuc, Anthony M10 1:45.44

49.45 55.99

XCEL-SE 11Souliere, Kyson L11 1:47.05

51.05 56.00

 
#33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 13Brodoski, Bella S1 1:08.64

32.49 36.15

HSA-SE 13Quadrini, Claire R2 1:09.38

32.82 36.56

XCEL-SE 13Yon, Lizzie A3 1:09.51

32.98 36.53

HSA-SE 13Nguyen, Danielle M4 1:09.78

32.95 36.83

XCEL-SE 13Wang, Jessica C5 1:11.08

33.46 37.62

XCEL-SE 13Mewbourne, Claire M6 1:12.99

34.48 38.51

XCEL-SE 13Moody, Grace L7 1:14.31

34.98 39.33

XCEL-SE 13Brindle, Lauren E8 1:17.11

36.41 40.70
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2020 Meet of Mini Champs host: Excel Aquatics - 12/11/2020 to 12/13/2020

Results
 
#33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HSA-SE 13Quadrini, Claire R1 1:10.01

33.03 36.98

HSA-SE 13Maddox, Amelia A2 1:10.43

33.40 37.03

HSA-SE 13Nguyen, Danielle M3 1:10.84

33.52 37.32

XCEL-SE 13Yon, Lizzie A4 1:11.03

33.92 37.11

XCEL-SE 13Brodoski, Bella S5 1:11.16

33.39 37.77

XCEL-SE 13Wang, Jessica C6 1:12.40

34.24 38.16

XCEL-SE 13Mewbourne, Claire M7 1:14.74

35.24 39.50

XCEL-SE 14Schaefer, Maddie A8 1:15.48

35.21 40.27

XCEL-SE 13Moody, Grace L9 1:15.92

35.59 40.33

XCEL-SE 13Brindle, Lauren E10 1:18.05

36.76 41.29

HSA-SE 13Faircloth, Jackie I11 1:19.20

36.79 42.41

XCEL-SE 13Gallas, Lila G12 1:19.26

37.16 42.10

XCEL-SE 13Zelazowski, Sara I13 1:21.62

39.03 42.59

XCEL-SE 14Damon, Isabel G14 1:22.56

39.46 43.10

HSA-SE 13Buechler, Lydia J15 1:25.71

42.10 43.61

XCEL-SE 13Georgakoulias, Alex N16 1:25.94

40.86 45.08

XCEL-SE 13Georgakoulias, Demi N17 1:27.31

41.34 45.97

XCEL-SE 13Beehn, Maddie E18 1:33.90

42.94 50.96

XCEL-SE 14Hays, Carly M19 1:36.60

44.92 51.68

XCEL-SE 13Kasama, Hana20 1:39.63

47.07 52.56

XCEL-SE 13Green, Saela C21 1:40.05

46.53 53.52

XCEL-SE 14Singhel, Carolyn R22 1:50.01

49.81 1:00.20

XCEL-SE 13Thomas, Victoria A23 2:04.34

58.57 1:05.77

 
#34  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 13Martin, Samuel J1 1:05.19

31.08 34.11

XCEL-SE 14Smith, Hudson B2 1:05.87

31.77 34.10

HSA-SE 13McDonald, Bobby T3 1:09.39

32.40 36.99

XCEL-SE 13Whitwell, Gavin L4 1:10.22

32.80 37.42

XCEL-SE 13Pancirov, Braiden A5 1:10.48

33.14 37.34

XCEL-SE 14Souliere, Carter L6 1:10.82

33.97 36.85

XCEL-SE 14Blair, Ethan E7 1:14.19

34.60 39.59

XCEL-SE 14Hostetler, Evan8 1:14.29

34.71 39.58

 
#34  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 13Martin, Samuel J1 1:05.78

31.46 34.32

XCEL-SE 14Smith, Hudson B2 1:07.94

31.96 35.98

HSA-SE 13McDonald, Bobby T3 1:09.54

32.82 36.72

XCEL-SE 13Pancirov, Braiden A4 1:09.66

32.71 36.95

XCEL-SE 13Whitwell, Gavin L5 1:11.33

33.31 38.02

XCEL-SE 14Souliere, Carter L6 1:11.56

34.17 37.39

XCEL-SE 14Blair, Ethan E7 1:13.29

34.78 38.51

XCEL-SE 14Hostetler, Evan8 1:13.98

34.49 39.49

UNAT 14Chudzik, Logan L9 1:15.25

35.33 39.92

HSA-SE 14Radak, Neil A*10 1:16.18

35.92 40.26

HSA-SE 13Simmer, Clayton M*10 1:16.18

36.33 39.85

Swim-Off Required

HSA-SE 13Vandeveire, Alex A12 1:17.32

37.67 39.65

XCEL-SE 13Conley, Cameron M13 1:18.01

36.48 41.53

XCEL-SE 13Kempel, Keaton K14 1:18.34

37.28 41.06

XCEL-SE 14White, Sam K15 1:19.61

37.13 42.48

XCEL-SE 13Kiper, Finn J16 1:20.59

37.31 43.28

XCEL-SE 14Seetharaman, Jayram R17 1:21.69

38.62 43.07

XCEL-SE 13Dudek, Brody J18 1:30.59

43.01 47.58

XCEL-SE 14Wooten, Jackson W19 1:30.66

40.75 49.91

 
#35  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 12Kocak, Zara1 28.76

HSA-SE 12Letson, Sophia I2 29.58

XCEL-SE 12White, Jessica M3 29.65

XCEL-SE 12Domitrovich, Avery J4 29.87

XCEL-SE 12Carrico, Sarah B5 30.15

XCEL-SE 12Schwab, Kamalei D6 30.27

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Kayla M7 30.49

XCEL-SE 11Mims, Taylor R8 30.90

 
#35  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 12Kocak, Zara1 28.78

XCEL-SE 12White, Jessica M2 30.11

XCEL-SE 12Carrico, Sarah B3 30.42

HSA-SE 12Letson, Sophia I4 30.52

XCEL-SE 12Schwab, Kamalei D5 30.85

XCEL-SE 12Domitrovich, Avery J6 30.90

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Kayla M7 31.05

XCEL-SE 11Mims, Taylor R8 31.12

XCEL-SE 11Laudencia, Lyndel V9 31.20

XCEL-SE 12Reardon, Clare F10 31.22

XCEL-SE 11Gorey, Faith A11 31.98

XCEL-SE 12Garcia, Lillie G12 33.24

XCEL-SE 11Ratliff, Gabriella L13 33.68

HSA-SE 11Gindhart, Ella Kate K14 35.19

XCEL-SE 11Batuello, Ashlyn A15 35.66

XCEL-SE 12Wang, Evelyn C16 36.47

XCEL-SE 11Lewis, MaryEllen E17 39.37

XCEL-SE 12Rockholt, EmiRain C18 40.09

XCEL-SE 12Johnson, Emma E19 40.49

XCEL-SE 11Pyle, Chelsea A20 45.75

XCEL-SE 12Rumpler, Evelyn G21 46.64

XCEL-SE 11DeMotte, Favorite L22 50.39

 
#36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 12Baurle, Everett J1 28.44

XCEL-SE 11Chavira, Gavin J2 29.91

XCEL-SE 11Asebrook, Caleb T3 30.22

HSA-SE 11Groves, James A4 30.84

HSA-SE 11Quadrini, Tyler M5 30.85

XCEL-SE 11White, Charles L6 34.05

HSA-SE 12Goldmon, William C7 34.39

XCEL-SE 11Hession, Jacob G8 36.27

 
#36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 12Baurle, Everett J1 28.86

XCEL-SE 11Chavira, Gavin J2 29.92

XCEL-SE 11Asebrook, Caleb T3 30.58
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2020 Meet of Mini Champs host: Excel Aquatics - 12/11/2020 to 12/13/2020

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

HSA-SE 11Quadrini, Tyler M4 31.31

HSA-SE 11Groves, James A5 31.90

XCEL-SE 11White, Charles L6 32.87

HSA-SE 12Goldmon, William C7 34.24

HSA-SE 12Hardy, William H8 34.95

XCEL-SE 12Sartain, Benji W9 38.19

XCEL-SE 11Hession, Jacob G10 38.29

XCEL-SE 11Fedorov, Steven S11 40.13

XCEL-SE 11Anderson, Cole V12 40.73

XCEL-SE 11Fedorov, Jeffrey S13 44.28

XCEL-SE 12Vanderkolk, Carson14 48.27

XCEL-SE 12Reynolds, Sam J15 48.74

XCEL-SE 11Engers, Benjamin W--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#37  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HSA-SE 13Quadrini, Claire R1 2:23.74

30.67 36.40 37.1639.51

XCEL-SE 14Spirk, Kennedy T2 2:35.77

33.88 38.29 41.8541.75

 
#37  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HSA-SE 13Quadrini, Claire R1 2:28.67

30.29 36.81 40.9840.59

XCEL-SE 14Spirk, Kennedy T2 2:43.21

35.58 41.04 42.2144.38

HSA-SE 13Faircloth, Jackie I3 2:58.77

35.98 45.21 49.0548.53

 
#38  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 13White, Alexander1 2:13.42

28.95 33.34 35.5535.58

XCEL-SE 13Hession, Joshua S2 2:16.19

30.10 34.63 35.1336.33

XCEL-SE 14Amodio, Matthew G3 2:29.52

32.67 38.63 39.7338.49

XCEL-SE 13Dudek, Brody J4 2:34.69

33.69 38.87 42.2539.88

XCEL-SE 14Warren, Aikman J--- DQ

False start

28.85 34.06 39.8338.66

 
#38  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 13White, Alexander1 2:13.11

29.73 33.91 33.8435.63

XCEL-SE 14Drugmand, Jean A2 2:18.79

30.23 35.20 36.7636.60

XCEL-SE 14Warren, Aikman J3 2:23.23

30.30 34.78 39.4738.68

XCEL-SE 13Hession, Joshua S4 2:23.36

31.34 36.66 37.2938.07

XCEL-SE 14Amodio, Matthew G5 2:35.85

34.77 39.15 41.0740.86

XCEL-SE 13Dudek, Brody J6 2:37.16

34.61 39.46 40.7842.31

XCEL-SE 13Issa, Michael J7 2:41.16

33.42 40.40 43.8043.54

 
#39  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 12White, Jessica M1 58.55

27.82 30.73

XCEL-SE 12Reardon, Clare F2 1:00.38

28.90 31.48

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Kayla M3 1:00.83

29.11 31.72

XCEL-SE 11Mims, Taylor R4 1:00.91

29.66 31.25

XCEL-SE 12Carrico, Sarah B5 1:01.03

29.66 31.37

XCEL-SE 12Smith, Sadie E6 1:03.38

30.70 32.68

XCEL-SE 12Zhao, Cindy7 1:04.23

30.71 33.52

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Anna K8 1:06.95

32.70 34.25

 
#39  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 12White, Jessica M1 59.31

28.90 30.41

XCEL-SE 12Reardon, Clare F2 1:00.86

29.59 31.27

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Kayla M3 1:01.46

29.74 31.72

XCEL-SE 11Mims, Taylor R4 1:01.89

30.56 31.33

XCEL-SE 12Carrico, Sarah B5 1:01.98

29.94 32.04

XCEL-SE 12Smith, Sadie E6 1:03.20

30.32 32.88

XCEL-SE 12Zhao, Cindy7 1:06.65

32.18 34.47

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Anna K8 1:07.04

32.29 34.75

XCEL-SE 12Wang, Evelyn C9 1:07.26

32.80 34.46

XCEL-SE 11Laudencia, Lyndel V10 1:07.45

32.19 35.26

HSA-SE 12Brom, Sierra G11 1:09.57

33.30 36.27

HSA-SE 11McDonald, Ellie E12 1:13.01

33.76 39.25

XCEL-SE 12Terrell, Sara Grace G13 1:15.56

35.48 40.08

XCEL-SE 11Northam, Kate R14 1:16.29

36.71 39.58

XCEL-SE 12Greene, Madison M15 1:18.47

37.69 40.78

XCEL-SE 11Calkins, Madeline C16 1:25.76

40.61 45.15

 
#40  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HSA-SE 12Guerin, Owen F1 53.86

25.91 27.95

XCEL-SE 12Baurle, Everett J2 56.23

26.81 29.42

XCEL-SE 11Brodoski, Jax R3 1:00.05

28.81 31.24

XCEL-SE 11Chavira, Gavin J4 1:00.27

28.93 31.34

XCEL-SE 11Hampton, Gavin F5 1:01.26

29.47 31.79

XCEL-SE 11Asebrook, Caleb T6 1:01.54

29.51 32.03

XCEL-SE 11Rickstrew, Abram O7 1:01.73

30.07 31.66

HSA-SE 11Quadrini, Tyler M8 1:04.61

30.54 34.07

 
#40  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HSA-SE 12Guerin, Owen F1 55.21

26.62 28.59

XCEL-SE 12Baurle, Everett J2 56.50

26.75 29.75

XCEL-SE 11Chavira, Gavin J3 59.88

28.62 31.26

XCEL-SE 11Brodoski, Jax R4 1:00.83

29.09 31.74

XCEL-SE 11Rickstrew, Abram O5 1:02.29

30.20 32.09

XCEL-SE 11Asebrook, Caleb T6 1:02.39

29.46 32.93

HSA-SE 11Quadrini, Tyler M7 1:03.72

30.26 33.46

XCEL-SE 11Hampton, Gavin F8 1:04.61

30.56 34.05

HSA-SE 12Hardy, Ben D9 1:05.20

31.53 33.67

XCEL-SE 12Kindle, Nathan T10 1:08.34

32.42 35.92

XCEL-SE 11Hession, Jacob G11 1:13.55

36.20 37.35
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#40  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free)

HSA-SE 12Morris, Luke C12 1:14.67

32.31 42.36

XCEL-SE 11Fedorov, Steven S13 1:16.17

35.51 40.66

XCEL-SE 12Sartain, Benji W14 1:16.31

34.44 41.87

XCEL-SE 11Anderson, Cole V15 1:17.19

1:17.28

XCEL-SE 12Marciuc, Anthony M16 1:20.07

36.22 43.85

XCEL-SE 12Vanderkolk, Carson17 1:20.17

39.82 40.35

XCEL-SE 11Battinelli, Brody C18 1:20.34

37.31 43.03

XCEL-SE 12Reynolds, Sam J19 1:24.37

39.64 44.73

XCEL-SE 11Fedorov, Jeffrey S20 1:25.69

39.68 46.01

XCEL-SE 11Souliere, Kyson L21 1:26.51

40.20 46.31

 
#41  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 14Schaefer, Maddie A1 54.78

26.18 28.60

HSA-SE 13Jones, Kara K2 55.41

26.88 28.53

XCEL-SE 13Moody, Grace L3 56.64

27.29 29.35

XCEL-SE 13DeMotte, Abby A4 56.65

27.04 29.61

HSA-SE 13Nguyen, Danielle M5 56.96

27.51 29.45

XCEL-SE 14White, Allyssa J6 57.48

27.49 29.99

XCEL-SE 13Gage, Lauren M7 58.06

27.40 30.66

XCEL-SE 13Mewbourne, Claire M8 59.11

27.75 31.36

 
#41  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 14Schaefer, Maddie A1 55.88

26.93 28.95

HSA-SE 13Jones, Kara K2 56.11

27.66 28.45

XCEL-SE 13DeMotte, Abby A3 57.62

27.39 30.23

XCEL-SE 14White, Allyssa J4 57.84

27.86 29.98

XCEL-SE 13Moody, Grace L5 58.02

27.93 30.09

XCEL-SE 13Gage, Lauren M6 J58.02

27.44 30.58

HSA-SE 13Nguyen, Danielle M7 58.06

28.33 29.73

XCEL-SE 13Mewbourne, Claire M8 1:00.34

28.44 31.90

HSA-SE 13Maddox, Amelia A9 1:01.94

29.63 32.31

XCEL-SE 14Milani, Alexis B10 1:02.40

30.23 32.17

XCEL-SE 14Damon, Isabel G11 1:02.61

30.11 32.50

XCEL-SE 13Mueller, Miranda C12 1:03.69

30.51 33.18

XCEL-SE 13Georgakoulias, Demi N13 1:03.90

XCEL-SE 13Georgakoulias, Alex N14 1:03.92

30.01 33.91

HSA-SE 13Buechler, Lydia J15 1:05.14

31.64 33.50

XCEL-SE 13Rufener, Kayla R16 1:05.95

31.93 34.02

XCEL-SE 14Spirk, Kennedy T17 1:06.20

32.19 34.01

XCEL-SE 13Gallas, Lila G18 1:07.14

32.28 34.86

XCEL-SE 14Davis, Isabelle G19 1:08.97

32.55 36.42

XCEL-SE 14Hays, Carly M20 1:11.51

33.94 37.57

XCEL-SE 13Kasama, Hana21 1:13.35

34.84 38.51

XCEL-SE 14Cottrell, Ginger S22 1:17.29

35.65 41.64

XCEL-SE 13Beehn, Maddie E23 1:20.49

37.21 43.28

XCEL-SE 13Green, Saela C24 1:21.12

39.09 42.03

XCEL-SE 14Singhel, Carolyn R25 1:23.24

39.56 43.68

XCEL-SE 13Mickiewicz, Megan A26 1:26.14

40.71 45.43

XCEL-SE 13Thomas, Victoria A27 1:48.11

51.06 57.05

 
#42  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 14Hill, Jackson P1 49.67

24.20 25.47

XCEL-SE 13Neill, Chandler T2 50.84

24.60 26.24

XCEL-SE 14Bryant, Ben R3 53.78

25.81 27.97

XCEL-SE 14Gallas, Wyatt B4 54.79

26.81 27.98

XCEL-SE 13Hession, Joshua S5 55.04

26.96 28.08

XCEL-SE 13Whitwell, Gavin L6 55.17

26.13 29.04

XCEL-SE 14Smith, Hudson B7 55.53

26.87 28.66

XCEL-SE 13White, Alexander8 55.73

26.85 28.88

 
#42  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 14Hill, Jackson P1 52.68

25.29 27.39

XCEL-SE 14Bryant, Ben R2 53.59

25.65 27.94

XCEL-SE 13Neill, Chandler T3 53.86

25.90 27.96

XCEL-SE 14Gallas, Wyatt B4 54.52

26.32 28.20

UNAT 14Chudzik, Logan L5 54.94

26.43 28.51

XCEL-SE 13Whitwell, Gavin L6 55.01

26.33 28.68

XCEL-SE 13Hession, Joshua S7 55.38

27.25 28.13

XCEL-SE 13White, Alexander8 55.54

26.67 28.87

XCEL-SE 14Smith, Hudson B9 55.80

26.71 29.09

XCEL-SE 14White, Sam K10 55.83

26.87 28.96

XCEL-SE 14Helton, Luke D11 56.33

27.57 28.76

HSA-SE 13McDonald, Bobby T12 56.81

27.20 29.61

HSA-SE 13Simmer, Clayton M13 56.97

27.53 29.44

XCEL-SE 14Milani, Nicholas M14 57.99

27.51 30.48

XCEL-SE 14Amodio, Matthew G15 59.70

29.20 30.50

XCEL-SE 14Drugmand, Jean A16 59.77

28.61 31.16

XCEL-SE 14Blair, Ethan E17 59.85

28.00 31.85

HSA-SE 14Radak, Neil A18 1:01.21

28.87 32.34

XCEL-SE 13Issa, Michael J19 1:02.13

30.15 31.98

XCEL-SE 14Seetharaman, Jayram R20 1:03.70

29.92 33.78

XCEL-SE 14Hayes, Evan W21 1:04.24

31.15 33.09

HSA-SE 13Vandeveire, Alex A22 1:06.35

32.06 34.29

XCEL-SE 13Dudek, Brody J23 1:07.80

XCEL-SE 13Kiper, Finn J24 1:10.52

32.64 37.88
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Results
 
#43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 12Schwab, Kamalei D1 29.57

XCEL-SE 12Kocak, Zara2 29.96

XCEL-SE 12Domitrovich, Avery J3 31.34

HSA-SE 12Letson, Sophia I4 32.29

XCEL-SE 11Laudencia, Lyndel V5 32.45

XCEL-SE 11Mims, Taylor R6 32.47

XCEL-SE 11Gorey, Faith A7 32.69

XCEL-SE 12Smith, Sadie E8 33.11

 
#43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 12Kocak, Zara1 29.66

XCEL-SE 12Schwab, Kamalei D2 30.24

XCEL-SE 12Domitrovich, Avery J3 31.97

XCEL-SE 11Mims, Taylor R4 32.76

XCEL-SE 11Gorey, Faith A5 33.34

XCEL-SE 12Smith, Sadie E6 33.53

XCEL-SE 11Laudencia, Lyndel V7 33.61

HSA-SE 12Letson, Sophia I8 33.72

XCEL-SE 12Zhao, Cindy9 34.22

XCEL-SE 11Ratliff, Gabriella L10 34.85

XCEL-SE 11Lasher, Anna K11 35.49

XCEL-SE 12Garcia, Lillie G12 35.56

HSA-SE 11Gindhart, Ella Kate K13 35.79

HSA-SE 12Brom, Sierra G14 36.26

XCEL-SE 12Wang, Evelyn C15 36.51

XCEL-SE 12Rockholt, EmiRain C16 37.08

XCEL-SE 12Terrell, Sara Grace G17 37.75

XCEL-SE 11Northam, Kate R18 38.39

XCEL-SE 11Lewis, MaryEllen E19 39.30

XCEL-SE 11Batuello, Ashlyn A20 39.86

XCEL-SE 12Johnson, Emma E21 41.16

XCEL-SE 12Rumpler, Evelyn G22 43.23

XCEL-SE 11Pyle, Chelsea A23 43.25

XCEL-SE 11Calkins, Madeline C24 45.88

XCEL-SE 11Williams, Ari C25 46.04

HSA-SE 11McDonald, Ellie E--- DQ

False start

 
#44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HSA-SE 12Guerin, Owen F1 28.58

HSA-SE 11Groves, James A2 32.39

XCEL-SE 11Brodoski, Jax R3 32.49

XCEL-SE 11Rickstrew, Abram O4 34.56

XCEL-SE 11Hampton, Gavin F5 35.57

XCEL-SE 12Kindle, Nathan T6 35.92

HSA-SE 12Goldmon, William C7 36.57

XCEL-SE 11White, Charles L8 37.86

 
#44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HSA-SE 12Guerin, Owen F1 28.72

XCEL-SE 11Brodoski, Jax R2 33.11

HSA-SE 11Groves, James A3 34.38

HSA-SE 12Hardy, Ben D4 34.52

XCEL-SE 12Kindle, Nathan T5 35.15

XCEL-SE 11Rickstrew, Abram O6 35.20

HSA-SE 12Goldmon, William C7 35.60

XCEL-SE 11White, Charles L8 35.71

HSA-SE 12Morris, Luke C9 36.58

XCEL-SE 11Hampton, Gavin F10 37.40

HSA-SE 12Hardy, William H11 37.90

XCEL-SE 11Blair, Caleb J12 38.32

XCEL-SE 11Hession, Jacob G13 39.26

XCEL-SE 11Engers, Benjamin W14 39.57

XCEL-SE 12Marciuc, Anthony M15 40.72

XCEL-SE 11Anderson, Cole V16 41.59

XCEL-SE 12Reynolds, Sam J17 42.68

XCEL-SE 11Souliere, Kyson L18 42.70

XCEL-SE 11Fedorov, Jeffrey S19 43.11

XCEL-SE 11Fedorov, Steven S20 43.49

XCEL-SE 11Battinelli, Brody C21 44.49

XCEL-SE 11George, Nicholas E--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#45  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 13Brodoski, Bella S1 2:13.32

30.93 34.07 33.1835.14

XCEL-SE 13Wang, Jessica C2 2:14.76

30.42 33.48 35.1535.71

XCEL-SE 13Gage, Lauren M3 2:16.40

30.72 34.28 35.4735.93

HSA-SE 13Cline, Kailee M4 2:23.54

33.98 36.32 36.8736.37

XCEL-SE 13Georgakoulias, Demi N5 2:24.71

35.01 1:49.70

XCEL-SE 13McDonough, Kacey C6 2:27.19

34.37 37.72 36.8938.21

XCEL-SE 13Gallas, Lila G7 2:36.25

36.98 40.17 38.1640.94

 
#45  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 13Wang, Jessica C1 2:16.49

31.47 34.09 35.5735.36

XCEL-SE 13Brodoski, Bella S2 2:18.50

32.16 35.08 34.7536.51

XCEL-SE 13Gage, Lauren M3 2:19.18

32.43 35.16 35.7735.82

HSA-SE 13Cline, Kailee M4 2:23.34

33.32 37.30 35.1737.55

XCEL-SE 13Georgakoulias, Demi N5 2:24.16

XCEL-SE 13Brindle, Lauren E6 2:25.33

34.00 37.33 35.1538.85

XCEL-SE 13Mueller, Miranda C7 2:28.70

34.09 37.34 38.2838.99

XCEL-SE 13McDonough, Kacey C8 2:30.19

34.80 38.83 37.8238.74

XCEL-SE 13Gallas, Lila G9 2:33.99

37.36 39.20 38.0739.36

HSA-SE 13Faircloth, Jackie I10 2:41.73

37.28 40.73 40.8842.84

XCEL-SE 13Rufener, Kayla R11 2:46.67

39.73 41.92 42.0442.98

XCEL-SE 13Mickiewicz, Megan A12 3:11.95

47.96 48.47 47.2748.25

 
#46  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 14Souliere, Carter L1 2:07.34

29.85 31.87 32.3233.30

XCEL-SE 13Cartailler, Neil H2 2:07.75

30.05 31.77 32.6133.32

XCEL-SE 13Kempel, Keaton K3 2:10.58

29.60 32.79 33.6734.52

XCEL-SE 14Lankford, Hunter T4 2:15.78

30.78 33.64 35.1836.18

XCEL-SE 13Martin, Samuel J5 2:16.77

31.99 35.22 33.5236.04

XCEL-SE 13Pancirov, Braiden A6 2:16.88

31.99 34.65 34.9135.33

XCEL-SE 14Smith, Hudson B7 2:17.56

31.57 34.36 35.1936.44

XCEL-SE 14Blair, Ethan E8 2:25.45

33.11 37.46 36.6938.19

 
#46  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 14Souliere, Carter L1 2:07.54

29.79 31.81 32.4633.48

XCEL-SE 13Cartailler, Neil H2 2:07.74

30.39 32.82 31.7832.75

XCEL-SE 13Kempel, Keaton K3 2:13.42

30.89 34.14 33.4334.96

XCEL-SE 14Smith, Hudson B4 2:17.30

32.39 34.46 34.7435.71

XCEL-SE 14Bryant, Ben R5 2:18.24

32.25 34.52 35.8735.60

XCEL-SE 13Pancirov, Braiden A6 2:18.41

32.20 35.19 34.8936.13

XCEL-SE 13Martin, Samuel J7 2:18.53

32.53 36.01 34.0535.94

XCEL-SE 14Lankford, Hunter T8 2:19.17

31.70 34.62 36.1036.75
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#46  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back)

XCEL-SE 14Blair, Ethan E9 2:22.70

32.89 36.38 35.4537.98

XCEL-SE 14Hostetler, Evan10 2:24.04

34.12 36.13 36.6637.13

XCEL-SE 13Conley, Cameron M11 2:27.32

33.10 37.76 37.5738.89

XCEL-SE 14Amodio, Matthew G12 2:29.50

35.16 38.44 37.7938.11

XCEL-SE 14Hayes, Evan W13 2:35.89

38.01 39.44 39.0539.39

XCEL-SE 13Issa, Michael J14 2:36.44

40.25

XCEL-SE 13Kiper, Finn J15 2:55.21

41.45 44.76 43.7545.25


